PJBT #7 Adult/Junior Scratch 10/2/16 @ Chacko's House Pattern

points bowler place $685 pins gm avg (€] S 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL TMTL 6 7 8 TOTAL TMTL 9
300 Francis Vitelli B PECER PR 278] 732 237 252 243 278 226 PE[S 1909 241
Tyler Vitelli 2230 10 223.00 I 256 221 181 213 1820 lEER N PPEE] 234 212 238 WbERA S 236
290 Daniel Althouse $150 2267ioaa670 IEEN IR 202 269 237 216 192 kkL3 280 255 236) MLy 169
Brittany Himmelreich 2169 10 216.90 IS 225 239 161 268 228 kUL 2237 1756 3643 JpAE
285 Jason Waltman $100 SElEE S C PR 279] 754 259 279 216 215 229 hLCE] 168 195 199 k50 148
Brandon Runk 2200 9 24456 I ENIEE 278 267 258 213 1261 2459 20020 3762 LI
280 Andrew Marotta $100 (CERe O RV 273] 676 188 273 215 216 226) ikkkd 195 184 223 EEL) 211
Jake Rollins 2179 9 24211 IEN S 248 258 279 245 1330 2448 1932 3652 Iy
275 Hayden Capper $50 el ORGGE] 258 644 217 257 170 258 237) ikkp) ] 1725
Scott Kinkaid 1861 8 23263 IEENIEEE 248 247 280 235 255 b 2404 1861 3586
270 Aaron Heckman $35 ek RG] 245] 669 244 204 221 204 1118 226 164 220 iGPL
Dave Heckman 1847 8 23088 IR 266 237 188 261 1176 2294 1847 3575
265 Chloe Skurzynski wEps b APAE] 300] 723 263 160 300 202 1133 225 185 194 NBEY)
Matthew Rodriguez 1822 8 227.75 IEEIRLE 258 235 256 215 1183 2316 1822 3559
260 Zachary Trimmer ek Ve 235] 643 224 234 185 235 1082 212 189 235 AL
Brandon Hinderer gl PPEGE] 290] 675 170 278 227 204 1169 2251 By AT INiE37 3555
255 Brandon Updike ek s 238] 644 213 215 216 197 1010 236 238 154 NIk
Josh Sattazahn 1889 8 236.13 [N IRE 236 268 233 199 1236 2246 RPN LYARP i8S 3527
250 Ben Rynes el RG] 242] 672 230 242 200 191 1078 207 164 234 NIGE]
Mike Martens 1768 8 221.00 IR 288 205 205 209 1152 2230 QPR YCRP 7681 3451
245 | Anthony Mastroianni dep R 243] 642 191 208 243 231 1084 166 191 151 LR
Travis Sparks 1816 8 227.00 IEEIIGA! 214 213 244 227 1155 2239 1816 3408
240 Sam Unterberg e AR 279] 782 279 268 235 191 1177 232 160 167 MWkl
Dave Unterberg 1624 8 203.00 IR 263 202 195 223 S PPRE] 214 194 165 [ EEL)
235 Kyle Caretta oeps 5 el 246] 605 193 166 246 231 1037
Chris Kishbaugh 1188 5 23760 IEII 226 222 236 247 1188 2225
230 Paige Boyd okl ST 218] 595 177 218 200 202 1010
Kerry Smith 1204 5 24080 I IEE 257 227 270 211 1204 2214
225 Dylan Zimmerman S S VR 289 714 224 201 289 227 1195
Brent Himmelreich bl 232] 597 204 193 200 232 1012 2207
218 Amanda Barna S S el 237] 604 195 172 237 177 996
Tommy Barna 1206 5 24120 22l IEE 279 209 232 243 1206 2202
218 Ambrose Shirk bl S PP 259 682 193 259 230 247 1126
Chad Smaltz 1076 5 215.20 IEZE 5% 202 212 203 214 1076 2202
212 Darren Zombro Il kel S T 239] 632 205 188 239 179 1013
Jeremy Overdier 1179 5 235.80 ISR 2! 255 249 237 214 1179 2192
208 Matt Forry e VRPN 258] 646 226 213 207 258 1162
Ron Baer Pl | 239] 575 188 213 174 239 1002 2164
204 Raymond Salwoski SEER S PTG 243] 640 195 202 243 203 1033
DJ Wrubel 1113 5 22260 IEER IR 223 213 227 215 1113 2146
200 Jake Garcia 10220556850 IEE IR 180 258 191 200 1042
Angel Garcia 1069 5 21380 IR 186 195 220 212 1069 2111
196 Cole Oberst a5 k) 247] 551 168 170 213 179 977
Walter Janoski 1131 5 226.20 I RS 225 266 215 213 1131 2108
192 Jocelyn Hood CER S R 237] 489 171 145 173 205 931
Brian Hood PSRRI 256] 702 211 235 256 215 1162 2093
188 Chad Zirkle SRS kel 222] 574 222 179 173 179 936
Jennifer Sparks PN 255] 735 255 234 246 189 1150 2086
184 Nathan Lucky CE S e 209] 581 200 172 209 183 958
Steven Lucky 1121 5 22420 IE2ANGE 214 237 224 202 1121 2079
180 James Pasciuti SOlE S RG] 234] 650 218 234 198 212 1063
Mike Gossman 1016 5 20320 2R IY 163 248 210 202 1016 2079
176 Adam Berke SRSl 236] 547 171 140 236 153 885
Marty Berke 1172 5 23240 IEZEIIRZT 204 237 299 184 1172 2057
172 Andrew Malozzi Sopl ST 245] 694 245 243 206 150 1020
Rich Boyd Sl  222] 584 170 192 222 213 1000 2020
168 Jenna Rapach e R 221] s66 201 207 158 162 949
Joe Rapach eI 244] 649 244 216 189 178 1035 1984
164 Tyler Heckman Cepi R 214] 589 205 212 172 214 992
5

Dkay Stout 891 sl 210 520 161 210 149 201 891 1883

217.06 219 222 220 212 2190 215 208 205 1780.2 3560 209 227
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points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

260

255

250

245

240

235

230

225

220

216

212

208

204

200

196

192

188

184

bowler place $650
Toby Zombro 1 $250
Darren Zombro
Alex Cron $150
William Cron
Dylan Walko $100
Mike Callacki
Kalli Bzdil $100
BJ Myers
Taylor Arndt $50
DJ Brown
Keanna Delp

Chris Laukaitis

Aiden Lederer
Jantson Reiss

James Carnal
Ron Carnal

Josh Honish
Brian Honish

Shania Jennings
Rob Jennings

Caitlin Mattingly
Tom Mattingly

Alyanna Brown
Joel Logan

Lexi Kile
Karen Brown-Daubbert

Joseph Malloy Jr
Joseph Malloy Sr

Megan Konrath
Joe Konrath

Kera Boyd
Jeff Smith

Haylee McCreary
Diana McCreary

Devon Walko
Donald Parsons IlI

Jonathan Libby
Anne Libby

April Best
Rich Novis

Jill Sprenkle
Vickie Toomey

Briana Strickland
Ken Thompson

Erin Strickland
Zach Newton

Breanne Hood
Zach Dragovits

Corey Rhinda
Dan Fitzgerald

pins

1393
2439
1588
2077
1601
2103
1198
1964
1249
1829
1637
1677
1507
1718
1588
1642
1612
1152
1423
1807

971

884

951
1039

904

693
906

PJBT #7 Adult/Junior Handicap 10/2/16 @ Chacko's House Pattern
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avg
139.30
243.90
158.80
207.70
177.89
PEEXY)
133.11
218.22
156.13
228.63
204.63
209.63
188.38
214.75
198.50
205.25
201.50
144.00
177.88
225.88
194.20
176.80
190.20
207.80
180.80
138.60
181.20
222.00
160.00
229.40
159.20
214.60
174.60
145.00
164.40
201.00
157.40
188.20
136.60
141.80
184.80
164.80
167.60
198.40
166.60
195.00
129.60
196.40
119.60
218.00
185.49

5 TOTAL TMTL

156 764
257 vyl

720
1099

952
1218

659
1059

776
1162

1015
1054

903
1105

1056
1025

1010
734

921
1166

971
884

951
1039

904
693

906

G S hdpp 1 2 3 4

210 398 _ 128 120 150 210
288] 834 267 288 279 179
189] 529 . 142 183 91 156
259] 729 233 259 237 177
212 574] 190 212 172 180
275] 728 275 220 233 265
160 425| . 113 160 152 131
265| 677 257 205 165 265
185 473 . 163 133 124 171
267| 742 216 259 267 214
245] 622] 143 236 191 245
247| 623 164 226 184 233
255 604] | 167 172 169 196
267| 689 186 236 267 194
246 681 246 198 237 181
237] 617 203 202 184 221
233 602 - 192 203 194 233
192] 418 122 132 140 148
199] s55] 191 193 171 199
269] 674 222 234 218 223
213 560/ ,, 182 165 213 204
189] 513 178 157 178 189
219 541 166 204 171 219
265| 687 265 213 209 217
215 544 | 185 144 215 213
165| 409 162 132 115 165
199] 575] 199 180 196 191
269] 668 203 256 209 269
176] 492 |- 151 176 165 150
236] 694 235 223 236 228
197] 417, 133 134 150 182
238] 678 223 217 238 190
200 534] . 174 160 200 200
188] 420 122 188 110 158
178] 500 .. 165 157 178 160
215] 625 215 205 205 183
181] 481] 157 143 181 130
212| 571 212 164 195 200
159] 439] . 147 159 133 97
163| 415 116 163 136 140
214 594 _ © 214 204 176 159
183] 512 183 154 175 164
197] 502 . 197 169 136 158
236] 586 196 174 216 236
221] s28] 119 221 188 157
216] 583 163 216 204 203
152] 407 (107 148 152 125
232 524 169 193 162 232
159 403 .~ 159 119 125 96
267| 591 192 200 199 267

182 183 184 190 180

6 TOTAL TMTL

7
107 1 1123
PPN 243 237 1969 3380
1

179 1249
PAETY 219 194 1704 3457

138 1 1064
2078 ) 197 1736 3376

187 213 1637
ZAEl 246 202 1677 3346

20

23
61
178 173 1458
2230 1901 3455
41
81

16 255 1507
181 1 1718 3337

144 216 1588
PADEN 237 204 1642 3294

2074

2112

2065

2055

2052

2051

2032

2024

2008

1992

1953

1917

1898

1895

1888

1885

1868

8
129
219
189
192
155
5
126
2 258
Al 1249
2118 1829 3366
222
175
5 184
251
172
176
191

201 210
167 114
161 163
258 235

1612
ey 1152 3292
178 [ EPE]
jry 1807 3270

190 191 188

183 174



